LUMEN FLEXX COB TAPE LIGHT KIT
Product Model Number Job Name/Location
Type/Quote
Liteco’s COB Series Pro Kits are built to simplify your
workflow, bringing together premium-grade components for
seamless single-color linear lighting installs. Engineered for
reliability and efficiency, every kit is matched for perfect
compatibility—no trial and error required. Just choose your

Liteco Lighting Inc. retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part
of the company’s continuous improvement program.
Ordering Guide Example: LF3WCOB-16.4FT-24V-IP20-KIT
Model:
Color Temp:
Voltage:
Length:
Rating:
LF3WCOB
27K (2700K) / 30K(3000K) / 35K (3500K)
41K (4100K) / 50K (5000K)
24V
16.4ft / 100ft / Custom Length (__”)
IP20 Indoor
24V
16.4ft
IP20
KITKIT
LF3WCOB
LF3WCOB INDOOR RATED
• Outstanding Color rendering of 95+ CRI
• UL Approved with Cuttable Field Section
• California JA8 Title 24 approved
• Pre-applied adhesive 3M VHB Tape light
• Architectural lighting
• 4 oz of copper, gold plated in tape light for constant voltage
Product Features
SPECIFICATION
INPUT POWER:
LED LAMP LIFE:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
DIMMABLE OPTIONS:
WARRANTY:
WATTAGE:
LUMEN OUTPUT:
ORDERING LENGTH:
MAX RUN:
CUT FIELD LENGTHS:
24V DC
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2400K, 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4100K, 5000K,
50,000 Hours
120 degrees
MLV, 0-10V, ELV
5 years
 3 Watts/ft
240-325 Lumen/ft 95CRI
16' ft , 100' ft, Custom Cuts
24V (40 ft)
24V (Every 2”)
+24V +24V +24V
cut every 2 inch
W .39in (10mm)
2400K
2700K
3000K
3500K 5000K
(240 Lumens/ft) (290 Lumens/ft) 4100K (315 Lumens/ft)
(270 Lumens/ft) (300 Lumens/ft) (325 Lumens/ft)
Color Temperature
Product Ratings
Product Model Number Job Name/Location
Type/Quote
The Liteco LF3WCOB IP20 is a premium indoor 3 watt/ft
LED tape light with medium brightness and advanced
COB technology for smooth, spot-free illumination. Built
with 4 oz copper and gold plating, it ensures reliable
performance with stable voltage. Offering 95 CRI for

reliable, long-term performance.
Rated current: 5.5A
Dimension: 10mm wide
Contact Area: 7.5 mm
Rated voltage: 0-36V
Contact Piece: high purity copper
Working temperature: 14 degree
Fahrenheit -113 Fahrenheit
Highest temp: 221 Fahrenheit
Specifications:
Unfold and cut off the required length
from the cuttable sections.
Strip off the 3M adhesive tape on
back of the LED strip.
LFCOB-CP-6 6” COUPLING
LFCOB-CP-12  12” COUPLING
LFCOB-CP-24  24” COUPLING
LFCOB-CP-36  36” COUPLING
LFCOB-CP-60 60” COUPLING
LFCOB-CP-120 120” COUPLING
Model:
1 2
Insert the LED strips into the connector
(notice: poles of the two LED strips need to